Republic of the Philippines

PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION

Lynzee's Bldg., #766 J. Rosales Ave., Butuan City Tel.# 341-1159 / 341-6488 / 342-6992

JOB ORDER

Unit ITEMS DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT COST AMOUNT JO Carpentry works to install 17 pces. Replacement Keyed Entry Door Knob Set and 2 pcs. Replacement Keyed Entry Commercial Door Locks of PRO-Caraga's main and entrance door and other doors of the office		er: <u>EDUARDO B. BOYBOY</u>		J.O. No.:	08-14-167	
Supplier Registered with: DTI# Gettlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please of Delivery: SEP 7 7 14					August 13, 2014	
Gettlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Delivery: SEP 2 7 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	Tel/Fax	No.: none				
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: Philhealth Regional Office - Caraga Date of Delivery: SFP 7 7 7 114 forms and produced the part of	Supplie	er Registered with: DTI #		Procurement.	Local Shopping	
Place of Delivery: Philhealth Regional Office - Caraga SEP 2 2 144 September 1997 SEP 2 2 144 September 1997 SEP 2 2 144 September 1997 Septe	Gettlen	nen :				
Date of Delivery: SEP 2 2 2 3 4 Feature of the Militian Payment Term: on account Unit ITEMS DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT COST AMOUNT JO Carpentry works to install 17 pces. Replacement Keyed Entry Door Knob Set and 2 pcs. Replacement Keyed Entry Commercial Door Locks of PRO-Caraga's main and entrance door and other doors of the office LESS: NVAT gross x 3% 48.00 EWT gross x 2% 32.00 RIVER 14-07-177 die. 7/10/14 (Amount in Words) ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: Signature over printed name of Supplier JULISTA L. BARIQUIT, CPA.MBA BRO No: CRG-14-184-09(MODE) Amount: P.1,600.00 BRO No: CRG-14-184-09(MODE) Amount: P.1,600.00		Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and	conditio	ns contained h	erein:	
Date of Delivery: SEP 2 2 2 3 4 Feature of the Militian Payment Term: on account Unit ITEMS DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT COST AMOUNT JO Carpentry works to install 17 pces. Replacement Keyed Entry Door Knob Set and 2 pcs. Replacement Keyed Entry Commercial Door Locks of PRO-Caraga's main and entrance door and other doors of the office LESS: NVAT gross x 3% 48.00 EWT gross x 2% 32.00 RIVER 14-07-177 die. 7/10/14 (Amount in Words) ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: Signature over printed name of Supplier JULISTA L. BARIQUIT, CPA.MBA BRO No: CRG-14-184-09(MODE) Amount: P.1,600.00 BRO No: CRG-14-184-09(MODE) Amount: P.1,600.00						
Unit ITEMS DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT COST AMOUNT JO Carpentry works to install 17 poes. Replacement Keyed Entry Door Knob Set and 2 pos. Replacement Keyed Entry Door Locks of PRO-Caraga's main and entrance door and other doors of the office LESS: NVAT gross x 3% 48.00 80.00 1,520.00	Date of Delivery: SEP 2 2 214 Republic of the Philippines			•		
Carpentry works to install 17 poes. Replacement Keyed Entry Door Knob Set and 2 pos. Replacement Keyed Entry Commercial Door Locks of PRO-Caraga's main and entrance door and other doors of the office LESS: NVAT gross x 2% 32.00 WITHIN THE COB 2014 WARCELETO N. MAGTIBAY FEARBURGET OFFICER TILIDESIANC ROWN 14-07-177 did. 7/10/14 (Amount in Words.) ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: Signature over printed name of Supplier DATE Funds Available: BRO No.: CRG-14-164-09/ MOOE) Amount: P 1,600.00 BRO No.: CRG-14-164-09/ MOOE) Amount: P 1,600.00	Unit		QTY.	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	
Knob Set and 2 pcs. Replacement Keyed Entry Commercial Door Locks of PRO-Caraga's main and entrance door and other doors of the office LESS: NVAT gross x 3% 48,00 EWT gross x 2% 32.00 NVITHIN THE COB 201 RIVE 14-07-177 did. 7/10/14 (Amount in Words) ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: CONFORME: APPROYED JOHNNY Y. SYCHUA Regional Vice Presideny Head of Procuring Entity JULIETA L. BARIQUIT, CPA.MBA BRO No.: CRG-14-164-09(MOOE) Amount: P 1.600.00				y V		
Of the office LESS: NVAT gross x 3% 48,00 80.00 1,520.00 WITHIN THE COB 2014 WARCELITO IN MAGTIBAY FE AIBLING FT OFFICER THORSONEY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: CONFORME: APPROVED JOHNY Y. SYCHUA AREgional Vice President Head of Procuring Entity Funds Available: BRO No.: CRG-14-164-09(MOOE) Amount: P 1,600.00	and the same of th	Knob Set and 2 pcs. Replacement Keyed Entry Commercial Door	1	1,600.00	1,600.00	
LESS: NVAT gross x 3% 48.00 EWT gross x 2% 32.00 RIVE 14-07-177 did. 7/10/14 Regional Vice President Regional Vice President		1 E E E E A A A B A A A A A A				
LESS: NVAT gross x 3% 48,00 EWT gross x 2% 32.00 MITHIN THE COB 2014 (ABOUNT IN Words) ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: CONFORME: JOHNNY Y. SYCHUA Regional Vice President Head of Procuring Entity Funds Available: BRO No.: CRG-14-164-09(MOOE) Amount: P.1,600.00		r phraucha				
LESS: NVAT gross x 3% 48,00 EWT gross x 2% 32.00 NVAT gross x 2% 32						
RIV# 14-07-177 did. 7/10/14 (Amount in Words) ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: CONFORME: JOHNNY Y. SYCHUA Regional Vice President Head of Procuring Entity Funds Available: BRO No.: CRG-14-164-09(MOOE) Amount: P 1,500.00	Supple	Registered with INT				
RIV# 14-07-177 did. 7/10/14 (Amount in Words) ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: CONFORME: JOHNNY Y. SYCHUA Regional Vice President Head of Procuring Entity Funds Available: BRO No.: CRG-14-164-09(MOOE) Amount: P 1,500.00	ŽIVALISTA V		1.000	m, m. m. m. m. soleenskinskin gelekt		
WITHIN THE COB 2014 RIV# 14-07-177 dtd. 7/10/14 (Amount in Words) ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: JOHNNY Y. SYCHUA A Regional Vice President Funds Available: BRO No.: CRG-14-164-09(MOOE) Amount: P1,600.00		Propropropried to the control of the	-yr111189	er re arca ngo h		
MARCEL TO M. MASTIBAY FE AN BURGET OFFICER III DESIGN (Amount in Words) ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: Signature over printed name of Supplier DATE Funds Available: BRO No.: CRG-14-164-09(MOOE) Amount: P1.600.00	Place o	Chivery: Phillips 19 . Office Colors	1 1 12.	29	1,520.00	
WITHIN THE COB 2014 RV# 14-07-177 dtd. 7/10/14 (Amount in Words) ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: CONFORME: Signature over printed name of Supplier DATE Funds Available: BRO No.: CRG-14-164-09(MOOE) Amount: P 1,600.00	Date :	Delivery Republic of the Philippins	1 10	on.		
WITHIN THE COB 2014 RIV# 14-07-177 dtd. 7/10/14 (Amount in Words) ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: Signature over printed name of Supplier DATE BRO No.: CRG-14-164-09(MOOE) Amount: P1,600.00		PPREHEALTH INSURANCE OF	Jan L. Yang	The second secon	en and the second of the second	
MARCEL TON. MACTIBAY FE ANDUGET OFFICER 111 DEGICING. (Amount in Words) ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: JOHNNY Y. SYCHUA Regional Vice President I Head of Procuring Entity DATE Funds Available: BRO No.: CRG-14-164-09(MOOE) Amount: P 1,600.00		WITHIN THE COB 2014	1 1 1 1			
(Amount in Words) ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: Signature over printed name of Supplier DATE BRO No.: CRG-14-164-09(MOOE) Amount : P1,600.00	10	Carpanity works to us MARCELETON, MAGTIRAV				
APPROVED: CONFORME: CONFORME: Signature over printed name of Supplier JULIETA L. BARIQUIT, CPA,MBA In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) APPROVED: JCHNNY Y. SYCHUA Regional Vice President Funds Available: BRO No.: CRG-14-164-09(MOOE) Amount: P 1,600.00	Supplie		9 1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
APPROVED: CONFORME: CONFORME: Signature over printed name of Supplier JULIETA L. BARIQUIT, CPA,MBA In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) APPROVED: JCHNNY Y. SYCHUA Regional Vice President Funds Available: BRO No.: CRG-14-164-09(MOOE) Amount: P 1,600.00	46601	Bryan Go				
APPROVED: CONFORME: CONFORME: Signature over printed name of Supplier JULIETA L. BARIQUIT, CPA,MBA In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) APPROVED: JCHNNY Y. SYCHUA Regional Vice President Funds Available: BRO No.: CRG-14-164-09(MOOE) Amount: P 1,600.00		NIN THE RIV 14-07-177 dtd 7/10/14				
CONFORME: Signature over printed name of Supplier Funds Available: BRO No.: CRG-14-164-09(MOOE) APPROVED: JULIETA L. BARIQUIT, CPA,MBA APPROVED: JOHNNY Y. SYCHUA Regional Vice President Funds Available: BRO No.: CRG-14-164-09(MOOE) Amount: P 1,600.00	(Amou			4.0		
CONFORME: JOHNNY Y. SYCHUA Regional Vice President Funds Available : JULIETA L. BARIQUIT, CPA,MBA BRO No.: CRG-14-164-09(MOOE) Amount : P1,600.00			d above	e, a penalty of	one-tenth (1/10)	
CONFORME: Signature over printed name of Supplier DATE BRO No.: CRG-14-164-09(MOOE) Amount: P 1,600.00	of one	Email:		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
CONFORME: Signature over printed name of Supplier DATE BRO No.: CRG-14-164-09(MOOE) Amount: P 1,600.00		Filippe transmitting for the control of thousand adjusted responding to the transmitter.		APPROVEO.	A. /	
CONFORME: Signature over printed name of Supplier DATE BRO No.: CRG-14-164-09(MOOE) Amount: P1,600.00				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Signature over printed name of Supplier Punds Available: BRO No.: CRG-14-164-09(MOOE) Amount: P 1,600.00						
Signature over printed name of Supplier 9/2/14 DATE Funds Available: BRO No.: CRG-14-164-09(MOOE) Amount: P 1,600.00		ZERNERSERANDE OF	1. 1. 1.			
9/2/14 DATE Funds Available : BRO No.: <u>CRG-14-164-09(MOOE)</u> Amount : <u>P 1,600.00</u>		tyardo boy box			Procuring Entry	
Funds Available : BRO No.: CRG-14-164-09(MOOE) Amount : P 1,600.00		Signature over printed name of Supplier	_			
BRO No.: <u>CRG-14-164-09(MOOE)</u> JULIETA L. BARIQUIT, CPA,MBA Amount: <u>P 1,600.00</u>		compare as a graphy in the field				
BRO No.: <u>CRG-14-164-09(MOOE)</u> JULIETA L. BARIQUIT, CPA,MBA Amount: <u>P 1,600.00</u>		DATE DATE				
BRO No.: <u>CRG-14-164-09(MOOE)</u> JULIETA L. BARIQUIT, CPA,MBA Amount: <u>P 1,600.00</u>		r general control of the control of				
JULIETA L. BARIQUIT, CPA,MBA Amount : P 1,600.00	Funds	Available:				
		JULIETA L. BARIQUIT, CPA, MBA				
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Melton)					